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Fornavn
Linnea
Nora
Johan
Mahias B.
Hermann
Martin
Nils
Solveig
Helle
Hedda
Kasper
Noah
Evan
Vemund

Etternavn
Snipstad
Bjornsveen
Bjgrnsveen
Lygre
Hoel
Emilsen
Sandvik
Sandvik
Kristensen
Kristensen
Skaufel
Hesla
Hesla
Sphagen

Klasse

Start
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:30
0:00:30
0:01:00
0:01:00
0:01:30
0:01:30
0:02:00
0:02:00
0:02:30
0:02:30
0:03:00
0:03:00

Mal
0:13:28
0:13:40
0:12:39
0:18:42
0:11:53
0:19:30
0:14:22
0:11:57
0:13:08
0:26:38
0:20:02
0:16:29
0:19:47
0:12:26

Tid
13:28
13:40
12:09
18:12
10:53
18:30
12:52
10:27
11:08
24:38
17:32
13:59
16:47
09:26



