

Nr.	Fornavn	Etternavn	Klasse	Start	Mål	Tid
1	Linnea	Snipstad		0:00:00	0:13:28	13:28
2	Nora	Bjørnsveen		0:00:00	0:13:40	13:40
3	Johan	Bjørnsveen		0:00:30	0:12:39	12:09
4	Mahias B.	Lygre		0:00:30	0:18:42	18:12
5	Hermann	Hoel		0:01:00	0:11:53	10:53
6	Martin	Emilsen		0:01:00	0:19:30	18:30
7	Nils	Sandvik		0:01:30	0:14:22	12:52
8	Solveig	Sandvik		0:01:30	0:11:57	10:27
9	Helle	Kristensen		0:02:00	0:13:08	11:08
10	Hedda	Kristensen		0:02:00	0:26:38	24:38
11	Kasper	Skaufel		0:02:30	0:20:02	17:32
12	Noah	Hesla		0:02:30	0:16:29	13:59
13	Evan	Hesla		0:03:00	0:19:47	16:47
14	Vemund	Søhagen		0:03:00	0:12:26	09:26